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To A-spire

The ebb and flow of life is a constant change of direction, to slow down or speed
up, to look back in time and into the future.

So the brand new A-spire lamp design from EBB & FLOW is a delicious cocktail of
just that, a fusion of vintage, 1970s retro and forward-reaching.

A linear silhouette that puts brushed brass and glass together in a true expression
of Scandinavian design, A-spire has the scope to embrace sleek with earthy and
organic.

A simple design that looks equally at home in a private home or a smart hotel.

“| took inspiration for the shape of A-spire from a lamp that hung in my parents’
bedroom in the 1970s, it had 3 metal tubes inside each other. The lamp is long
gone, no photos exist, but for the ones in my head”, says Susanne Nielsen, EBB &
FLOW founder and designer.

The name A-spire is two-fold, it is statuesque like a spire, and at the same time is
a little twist on words to signify aspiration, in this case our aspiration, to deliver a
beautifully designed lamp.






About EBB & FLOW

We are a brand of personality. A brand of liberation and meaningful
interior design. EBB & FLOW is not driven by fashion or trends.

We design decorative lighting that adds character and personality to
any space. Design that lasts for years. We specialise in decorative and
innovative lighting and have recently expanded our collection with
exclusive crystal bowls. A modern collectable.

All products are designed by our Founder and Designer, Susanne Nielsen.
Inspired by perfume bottles, jewellery, and British antigue markets, all
products are designed focusing on organic shapes, proper raw materials,
and an eye for detail.

The collection holds everything from simplistic and elegant designs to
sculptural statements. Choose between table/floor lamps, wall lamps,
pendants, surface lamps, and fabric lampshades produced by hand in
glass, crystal, brass, and luxurious fabrics.

Handmade production is at the heart of EBB & FLOW. All products are
produced by hand in Europe using traditional craft methods. We celebrate
unigueness, impressive craftsmanship, and the individual story of each
product.

With a wide collection of lighting in different colours, shapes, and sizes,
We encourage you to let your personality shine.






Handmade

Designed in Denmark and produced in Europe, all EBB & FLOW products are
handmade. Glass, crystal, brass, and textile are designed, shaped, coloured,
and cut by hand to be assembled into the finished EBB & FLOW product.
Impressive craftsmanship ensuring high quality and exclusive products.

We celebrate the uniqueness and the personality of handmade production.

Flawless is for diamonds, to the rest of us an illusion

Just like a flower or a loved one is beautiful because of their so-called flaws,
not despite them, we too celebrate the uniqueness in the glass and crystal
products we design and produce. We strive to make it the best version of
itself, give it beautiful curves and lines, using the best craftspeople in Europe.
Instead of lamenting the fact that our lamps and vessels will never be flawless,

we celebrate them for their personality and lack of uniformness.

The art of glass blowing

It takes four to five craftsmen or women to blow and shape an EBB & FLOW
lampshade. Before reaching the production stage, there is a long process of
drawings, mould-making, and sampling, until finally the finished product is
approved and ready for production. EBB & FLOW glass is blown as clear glass,
and the next stages of production involve polishing and hole-drilling. Eventually,

the shade is hand-coloured, and the colour is burnt onto the glass.

A centuries long history of crystal

All EBB & FLOW crystal pieces are produced in Czech Republic. A place
where crystal has a centuries long history carried by craftspeople. Initially,

lead was used to add clarity and finesse to crystal, making it soft and easier

to cut. For many years, this is how crystal was made. Today, crystal is produced
without lead, yet with the same properties as before, the weight and clarity
unchanged. Every crystal product is cut by hand, elevating the uniqueness

and impressive craftsmanship from start to finish.
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Horizon

As a design, Horizon, is
wonderfully versatile with its
options as a pendant and surface
lamp.




Horizon surface lamp in Toast (S)




Horizon Surface lamp

Design: Susanne Nielsen

Description: Horizon Surface Lamp, boasting a wide shape and shallow height that

exudes luxury and versatility, making it a perfect fit for any space surface. The lamp is
delivered with a front cover and fitting suitable for wall or ceiling. The fitting (front cover
and surface fitting) is available in: Shiny Silver Brushed Silver Shiny Gold Brushed Gold

Variants Glass

Product No.:

1770CW
1772CW
1773CW
1774CW
1775CW
1776CW
1777CW
1778CW
1779CW
1780CW
1826CW
1827CW
1838CW

1784CW
1786CW
1787CW
1788CW
1789CW
1790CW
1791CW
1792CW
1793CW
1794CW
1829CW
1830CW
1842CW

Material

Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass

Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass

Color

Clear

Golden Smoke
Forest green
Olive

Chestnut Brown
Obsidian
Smokey Grey
Topaz Blue
Deep Blue
Toast

Bright Coral
Chameleon Ivy
Green

Clear

Golden Smoke
Forest green
Olive

Chestnut Brown
Obsidian
Smokey Grey
Topaz Blue
Deep Blue
Toast

Bright Coral
Chameleon Ivy
Green

Size

Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN

Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN

Socket

E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12

E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26

10



Horizon Surface lamp

Variants Glass

Product No.:

1798CW
1800CW
1801CwW
1802CwW
1803CW
1804CwW
1805CwW
1806CW
1807CwW
1808CW
1832CW
1833CwW
1846CW

Packaging

Size

Small

Material

Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass

Dimensions

A:7.48 x11.81 x 11.81IN

B:7.09x7.09x7.48

Medium

B: 7.09 x7.09 x7.48

Large

B: 7.09x7.09x7.48

Color

Clear

Golden Smoke
Forest green
Olive
Chestnut Brown
Obsidian
Smokey Grey
Topaz Blue
Deep Blue
Toast

Bright Coral
Chameleon
Ivy Green

Net Weight

1.7 lbs
1.0 lbs

A:8.66 x 14.57 x14.57IN  3.09 lbs

1.0 lbs

A:11.81x17,72x17.72IN 4.40 lbs

1.0 lbs

e Protection IP20 and available with an IP44
e Kit Voltage 110 - 120V - 60Hz

Size

Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN

Weight + packaging

3.97 lbs
2.50 lbs

5.51lbs
2.50 lbs

7.94 |bs
2.50 lbs

Socket

E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26

Parcels
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Horizon Surface lamp

o

Cleaning
Use only soft dry or damped cloth. Do not use any detergents.

3D Files

Download Centre HORIZON

About EBB & FLOW EBB & FLOW was founded in 2009. Based in Svenstrup J., Denmark,
EBB & FLOW consists of a small, dedicated team. Our mission is to bring sophisticated
lighting designs to people all over the world and to add personality to private homes and
professional spaces.

Each lamp is a testament to the artistry and precision that can only be achieved through the

skilled hands of European craftsmen and women. Assembled and quality controlled in
Denmark, our lamps combine the best of European craftsmanship and Danish design.

Contact us

ML

IM DESIGN CONCEPTS

IM DESIGN CONCEPTS
9940 Currie Davis Drive
Suite C11-138

Tampa, FL 33619

(813)284-7435 | Customer Service
(888)899-4632 | Toll Free

info@imdesignconcepts.com

n


https://www.dropbox.com/sh/eaf13w79blrjw7p/AACQwBR7kAGg2D6ZEH9N_kOta?e=1&dl=0

Light Fixture Information
Horizon Surface Lamp

Bulb Base: E12 or E26

Certification: cULus

Color/Finish: Satin Brass or Silver Nickel
Number of conductors: 3 - Three Conductor

Type: FIXTURE - CEILING - PENDANT
Wire patterns: Solid

Wire Type: SVT

Wire length in Feet 6 FT (Can be modified)
Voltage: 250V MAX

WATTAGE: 60W

DAMP: No

Grounded: Yes

Fitter/Hole size: 1-5/8IN

Light Fixture produced by hand in the U.S.A.



Horizon Golden Smoke (M)



Horizon Pendant

Design: Susanne Nielsen

Designed in 2017 and launched in January 2018.

Description Horizon is captivating with its wide shape and shallow height. The flat wide
shape makes it the ideal choice to add personality in any room. The Horizon Pendant in
glass is mouth-blown and the painted by hand.

Variants Glass

Product No.:

1770
1772
1773
1774
1775
1776
1777
1778
1779
1780
1826
1827
1838

1784
1786
1787
1788
1789
1790
1791
1792
1793
1794
1829
1830
1842

Material

Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass

Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass

Color

Clear

Golden
Smoke
Forest green
Olive
Chestnut Brown
Obsidian
Smokey Grey
Topaz Blue
Deep Blue
Toast

Bright Coral
Chameleon
Ivy Green

Clear

Golden Smoke
Forest green
Olive
Chestnut Brown
Obsidian
Smokey Grey
Topaz Blue
Deep Blue
Toast

Bright Coral
Chameleon
Ivy Green

Size

Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN
Small/8.27 IN

Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN
Medium/11.42 IN

Socket

E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12

E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26



Horizon Pendant

Variants Glass

Product No.: Material

1798 Mouth-blown glass
1800 Mouth-blown glass
1801 Mouth-blown glass
1802 Mouth-blown glass
1803 Mouth-blown glass
1804 Mouth-blown glass
1805 Mouth-blown glass
1806 Mouth-blown glass
1807 Mouth-blown glass
1808 Mouth-blown glass
1832 Mouth-blown glass
1833 Mouth-blown glass
1846 Mouth-blown glass
Packaging

Size Dimensions

Small 7.48 x11.81 x 11.81IN
Medium 8.66 x14.57 x 14.57 IN
Large 11.81x17,72x17.72 IN
XL 9.54 x 20.87 x 20.87 IN

Color

Clear

Golden Smoke
Forest green
Olive
Chestnut Brown
Obsidian
Smokey Grey
Topaz Blue
Deep Blue
Toast

Bright Coral
Chameleon
Ivy Green

Net Weight

1.7 lbs
3.09 lbs
4.40 lbs
6.17 lbs

e Protection IP20 Voltage 110 - 120V - 60Hz
e Available with white, silver or black cord, socket and ceiling rose

Size

Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN
Large/14.17 IN

Weight incl. packaging

3.97 lbs
5.51lbs
7.94 |bs
13.23 lbs

Socket

E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26

Parcels
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Horizon Pendant

Cleaning
Use only soft dry or damped cloth. Do not use any detergents.

3D Files
Download Centre HORIZON

About EBB & FLOW

EBB & FLOW was founded in 2009. Based in Svenstrup J., Denmark, EBB & FLOW
consists of a small, dedicated team. Our mission is to bring sophisticated lighting
designs to people all over the world and to add personality to private homes and
professional spaces. Each lamp is a testament to the artistry and precision that can only
be achieved through the skilled hands of European craftsmen and women. Assembled
and quality controlled in Denmark, our lamps combine the best of European
craftsmanship and Danish design.

Contact us

ML

IM DESIGN CONCEPTS

IM DESIGN CONCEPTS
9940 Currie Davis Drive
Suite C11-138

Tampa, FL 33619

(813)284-7435 | Customer Service
(888)899-4632 | Toll Free

info@imdesignconcepts.com


https://www.dropbox.com/sh/eaf13w79blrjw7p/AACQwBR7kAGg2D6ZEH9N_kOta?e=1&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/eaf13w79blrjw7p/AACQwBR7kAGg2D6ZEH9N_kOta?e=1&dl=0

Light Fixture Information
Horizon Pendant

Bulb Base: E12 or E26

Certification: cULus

Color/Finish: Satin Brass or Silver Nickel
Number of conductors: 3 - Three Conductor

Type: FIXTURE - CEILING - PENDANT
Wire patterns: Solid

Wire Type: SVT

Wire length in Feet 6 FT (Can be modified)
Voltage: 250V MAX

WATTAGE: 60W

DAMP: No

Grounded: Yes

Fitter/Hole size: 1-5/8IN

o N ___
L i ageimi
e B

® ¢

Light Fixture produced by hand in the U.S.A.



Rowan

Classic & timeless

“To me, Rowan is like an old friend.
You don’t need to explain so much,

you just pick up where you left last
time you met.

Being the first EBB & FLOW design,
Rowan takes pride of place above

my own dining table”

- Susanne Nielsen, Designer




‘Rowan Pedant, Bright Coral
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Rowan Pendant Glass

Design: Susanne Nielsen 2012

Description

Rowan was the first ever lamp design by Susanne Nielsen. Rowan fits into any room in
your home and is inspired by the classic and timeless round shape. It comes in a variety
of different colors and sizes. The Rowan Pendant in glass is mouth-blown and painted

by hand.

Variants Glass

Product No.:

1540
1542
1543
1544
1546
1547
1548
1549
1552
1554
1558
1560
1561
1563
1565
1569

1611
1630
1631
1632
1633
1634
1637
1638
1639
1642
1644
1648
1651
2051
2053
2055
2059

Material

Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass

Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass
Mouth-blown glass

Color

Clear

Bright Coral
Golden Smoke
Forest Green
Smokey Grey
Deep Blue
Chestnut Brown
Olive

Obsidian
Toast
Chameleon
Ivy Green

Sanded Marshmallow

Sanded Candy
Sanded Latte
Sanded Earl Grey

Clear

Bright Coral
Forest green
Smokey Grey
Deep Blue
Chestnut Brown
Golden Smoke
Topaz Blue
Olive

Obsidian
Toast
Chameleon
Ivy Green

Sanded Marshmallow

Sanded Candy
Sanded Latte
Sanded Earl Grey

Size

Small/6.10 IN
Small/6.10 IN
Small/6.10 IN
Small/6.10 IN
Small/6.10 IN
Small/6.10 IN
Small/6.10 IN
Small/6.10 IN
Small/6.10 IN
Small/6.10 IN
Small/6.10 IN
Small/6.10 IN
Small/6.10 IN
Small/6.10 IN
Small/6.10 IN
Small/6.10 IN

Medium/8.66 IN
Medium/8.66 IN
Medium/8.66 IN
Medium/8.66 IN
Medium/8.66 IN
Medium/8.66 IN
Medium/8.66 IN
Medium/8.66 IN
Medium/8.66 IN
Medium/8.66 IN
Medium/8.66 IN
Medium/8.66 IN
Medium/8.66 IN
Medium/8.66 IN
Medium/8.66 IN
Medium/8.66 IN
Medium/8.66 IN

Socket

E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12

E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
E26
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Rowan Pendant Glass

Variants Glass

Product No.: Material Color Size Socket
1630 Mouth-blown glass Bright Coral Large/11.02 IN E26
1631 Mouth-blown glass Forest green Large/11.02 IN E26
1632 Mouth-blown glass Smokey Grey Large/11.02 IN E26
1633 Mouth-blown glass Deep Blue Large/11.02 IN E26
1634 Mouth-blown glass Chestnut Brown Large/11.02 IN E26
1635 Mouth-blown glass Clear Large/11.02 IN E26
1637 Mouth-blown glass Golden Smoke Large/11.02 IN E26
1638 Mouth-blown glass Topaz Blue Large/11.02 IN E26
1639 Mouth-blown glass Olive Large/11.02 IN E26
1642 Mouth-blown glass Obsidian Large/11.02 IN E26
1644 Mouth-blown glass Toast Large/11.02 IN E26
1648 Mouth-blown glass Chameleon Large/11.02 IN E26 E26
1651 Mouth-blown glass Ivy Green Large/11.02 IN
Packaging Dimensions Net Weight Weight + Packaging Parcels
E/I@giltljm 9.0x9.84 x 9.84 IN 2.20 lbs 3.75 lbs 1
Large 11.02x12.20x12.20IN 5,73 |bs 7.05 lbs 1
12.60x14.71x14.71IN 8.38 lbs 11.02 lbs 1
Cleaning

Use only soft dry or damped cloth. Do not use any detergents.

3D Files

Download Centre ROWAN

About EBB & FLOW

EBB & FLOW was founded in 2009. Based in Svenstrup J., Denmark, EBB & FLOW
consists of a small, dedicated team. Our mission is to bring sophisticated lighting
designs to people all over the world and to add personality to private homes and
professional spaces. Each lamp is a testament to the artistry and precision that can only
be achieved through the skilled hands of European craftsmen and women. Assembled
and quality controlled in Denmark, our lamps combine the best of European
craftsmanship and Danish design.

ML

IM DESIGN CONCEPTS

IM DESIGN CONCEPTS
13005 Telecom Parkway N Suite
102 Temple Terrace, FL 33637

(813)284-7435 | Customer Service
(888)899-4632 | Toll Free

info@imdesignconcepts.com


https://www.dropbox.com/sh/eaf13w79blrjw7p/AAB6VIMpYCHQmSVjR_BuYghOa/3D%20Files/Rowan?dl=0&subfolder_nav_tracking=1




Light Fixture Information
Rowan Pendant Glass

Bulb Base: E12 or E26

Certification: cULus

Color/Finish: Satin Brass or Silver Nickel
Number of conductors: 3 - Three Conductor

Type: FIXTURE - CEILING - PENDANT
Wire patterns: Solid

Wire Type: SVT

Wire length in Feet 6 FT (Can be modified)
Voltage: 250V MAX

WATTAGE: 60W

DAMP: No

Grounded: Yes

Fitter/Hole size: 1-5/8IN

Light Fixture produced by hand in the U.S.A.



Rowan crystal pendants in small & large check (S) + large check (M)
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Rowan Pendant Crystal

Design: Susanne Nielsen

2012

Description

Rowan was the first ever lamp design by Susanne Nielsen. Rowan fits into any room in

your home and is inspired by the classic and timeless round shape. It comes in a

variety of different colors and sizes. The Rowan Pendant in crystal is mouth-blown and
the pattern cut by hand.

Variants Crystal

Product No.:

1502
1520
1532

1504
1522
1534

1506
1524
1536

Packaging

Size
Small
Medium
Large

Material

Mouth-blown crystal
Mouth-blown crystal
Mouth-blown crystal

Mouth-blown crystal
Mouth-blown crystal
Mouth-blown crystal

Mouth-blown crystal
Mouth-blown crystal
Mouth-blown crystal

Dimensions

9.0x9.84x9.841IN
11.02x12.20x12.20 IN
12.60x14.71 x14.71 IN

e Protection IP20
e Voltage 110 - 120V - 60Hz
» Available with white, silver or black cord, socket and ceiling rose

Color/Pattern

Clear/Swirl
Clear/Medium Check
Clear/LargeCheck

Clear/Swirl
Clear/Large Check
Clear/Large Check

Clear/Swirl
Clear/Large Check
Clear/Large Check

Net Weight = Weight incl. packaging

Size

Small/6.10 IN
Small/6.10 IN
Small/6.10 IN

Medium/8.66 IN
Medium/8.66 IN
Medium/8.66 IN

Large/11.02 IN
Large/11.02 IN
Large/11.02 IN

2,20 lbs 3.75 lbs
5.73 lbs 7.05 lbs
8.38 lbs 11.02 lbs

Socket

E12
E12
E12

E26
E26
E26

E26
E26
E26

Parcels

1
1
1
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Rowan Pendant Crystal

Cleaning
Use only soft dry or damped cloth. Do not use any detergents.

3D Files

Download Centre ROWAN

About EBB & FLOW EBB & FLOW was founded in 2009. Based in Svenstrup J., Denmark,
EBB & FLOW consists of a small, dedicated team. Our mission is to bring sophisticated
lighting designs to people all over the world and to add personality to private homes and
professional spaces.

Each lamp is a testament to the artistry and precision that can only be achieved through the

skilled hands of European craftsmen and women. Assembled and quality controlled in
Denmark, our lamps combine the best of European craftsmanship and Danish design.

ML

IM DESIGN CONCEPTS

IM DESIGN CONCEPTS
9940 Currie Davis Drive
Suite C11 - 138

Tampa, FL 33619

(813)284-7435 | Customer Service
(888)899-4632 | Toll Free

info@imdesignconcepts.com


https://www.dropbox.com/sh/eaf13w79blrjw7p/AAB6VIMpYCHQmSVjR_BuYghOa/3D%20Files/Rowan?dl=0&subfolder_nav_tracking=1

Light Fixture Information
Rowan Pendant Crystal

Bulb Base: E12 or E26

Certification: cULus

Color/Finish: Satin Brass or Silver Nickel
Number of conductors: 3 - Three Conductor

Type: FIXTURE - CEILING - PENDANT
Wire patterns: Solid

Wire Type: SVT

Wire length in Feet 6 FT (Can be modified)
Voltage: 250V MAX

WATTAGE: 60W

DAMP: No

Grounded: Yes

Fitter/Hole size: 1-5/8IN

Light Fixture produced by hand in the U.S.A.



EBBSFLOW

ebbandflow.com
FOR US DISTRIBUTION, PLEASE CONTACT
IM DESIGN CONCEPTS

info@imdesignconcepts.com
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